Issued 2018-06-05 1/4
This document is issued by the Company under its General Conditions of Service accessible at http://www.sgs.com/terms_and_conditions.htm.  Attention is drawn to the limitation of
liability, indemnification and jurisdiction issues defined therein.
Any holder of this document is advised that information contained hereon reflects the Company’s findings at the time of its intervention only and within the limits of Client’s instructions,
if any.  The Company’s sole responsibility is to its Client and this document does not exonerate parties to a transaction from exercising all their rights and obligations under the transaction
documents. Any unauthorized alteration, forgery or falsification of the content or appearance of this document is unlawful and offenders may be prosecuted to the fullest extent of the
law.
Ref. Certif. No.

 Handle type OH_65J6
  OH_65D6 (_K-models)
 Type designation
SGS Fimko Ltd.
Takomotie 8
FI-00380 Helsinki, Finland
SGS Fimko Ltd.
Date: 28 May 2020
Signature:
Seppo Lautamies
 Project Manager
Issued 2018-06-05 3/4
This document is issued by the Company under its General Conditions of Service accessible at http://www.sgs.com/terms_and_conditions.htm.  Attention is drawn to the limitation of
liability, indemnification and jurisdiction issues defined therein.
Any holder of this document is advised that information contained hereon reflects the Company’s findings at the time of its intervention only and within the limits of Client’s instructions,
if any.  The Company’s sole responsibility is to its Client and this document does not exonerate parties to a transaction from exercising all their rights and obligations under the transaction
documents. Any unauthorized alteration, forgery or falsification of the content or appearance of this document is unlawful and offenders may be prosecuted to the fullest extent of the
law.
Ref. Certif. No.
FI-44917
Additional information:
          Short-circuit protective fuses
     Certificate for types
Front operated models                                  Front operated models with direct handle
OS250D03 OS250B03  OS250D03K OS250B03K
OS250D30 OS250B30  OS250D30K OS250B30K
OS250D12 OS250B12  OS250D12K OS250B12K
OS250D21 OS250B21  OS250D21K OS250B21K
OS250D40N1 OS250B40N1  OS250D40N1K OS250B40N1K
OS250D40N2 OS250B40N2  OS250D40N2K OS250B40N2K
OS250D40F OS250B40F  OS250D40FK OS250B40FK
OS250D04N1 OS250B04N1  OS250D04N1K OS250B04N1K
OS250D04N2 OS250B04N2  OS250D04N2K OS250B04N2K
OS250D04F OS250B04F  OS250D04FK OS250B04FK
OS250D22N1 OS250B22N1  OS250D22N1K OS250B22N1K
OS250D22N2 OS250B22N2  OS250D22N2K OS250B22N2K
OS250D22F OS250B22F  OS250D22FK OS250B22FK
OS250D13N1 OS250B13N1  OS250D13N1K OS250B13N1K
OS250D13N2 OS250B13N2  OS250D13N2K OS250B13N2K
OS250D13F OS250B13F  OS250D13FK OS250B13FK
OS250D31N1 OS250B31N1  OS250D31N1K OS250B31N1K
OS250D31N2 OS250B31N2  OS250D31N2K OS250B31N2K
OS250D31F OS250B31F  OS250D31FK OS250B31FK
OS250D02 OS250B02  OS250D02K OS250B02K
OS250D20 OS250B20  OS250D20K OS250B20K
OS250D11 OS250B11  OS250D11K OS250B11K
SGS Fimko Ltd.
Takomotie 8
FI-00380 Helsinki, Finland
SGS Fimko Ltd.
Date: 28 May 2020
Signature: